Nova 10

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

Référence

Prix

Dimensions
Hauteur

Matériel

Couleur

LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

Faisceau

Power Factor

IP

Remarques

» Cable 100 cm incl.

NV10w800
€48,00

170 x 128 mm
51 mm
Aluminium
Noir

Epistar

3000K

800 Im

120°

> 0,97

IP65

* Alimentation LED incl.

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40

E: info@unibright.be
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